European Ranking (June 1st, 2019)
10M AIR PISTOL MEN

Name Birthday Nation
*1(1) 3167 CHERNOUSOV Artem 1996 [l RUS - Russian Federation
*2(2) 1932 KOROSTYLOV Pavio 1997 [ UKR - Ukraine
*33) 1764 MIKEC Damir 1984 [THM SRB - Serbia
4(4) 1204 OMELCHUK Oleh 1983 [P UKR - Ukraine
5(5) 827  GIORDANO Giuseppe 1974 [ JITA - italy
6(6) 775  DIKEC Yusuf 1973 TUR - Turkey
7(7) 534 LUNEV Ruslan 1089 [ AZE - Azerbaijan
8(9) 340 MUKHAMETYANOV Vadim 1995  [gmm] RUS - Russian Federation
98) 315 CARRERA Pablo 1986 ESP - Spain
10(10) 307  HEISE Michael 1991 [ GER - Germany
11(11) 236 MONNA Paolo 1908 [ | ITA - italy
12(15) 222 KELES Ismail 1988 TUR - Turkey
13(12) 214  GRIMM Philipp 1002 [M™ GER - Germany
14(13) 191 DEMIERRE Steve 1975 [JE gl SU!I - Switzerland
15(16) 187  TUZINSKY Juraj 1984 g SVK - Slovakia
16(14) 180  ARISTARKHOV Anton 1999 [l RUS - Russian Federation
17(31) 158  GRGIC Dimitrije 1084 [TMM SRB - Serbia
18(20) 156  KALLIO Joonas Kyoesti 1988 [===| FIN - Finland
19(18) 153  NOOW Sander 1997 [ NED - Netherlands
20(19) 152  TATRAI Miklos 1986 [ HUN - Hungary
21(17) 149  KOULAKOV Denis 1982 [l RUS - Russian Federation
22(47) 139  OLESK Peeter 1993 [ EST - Estonia
23(57) 113  SOLARI Jason 2000 [ g SUI - Switzerland
23(22) 113 LARSEN Frederik 1995 DEN - Denmark
25(47) 106 DANILUK Piotr 1982 |y POL - Poland
26(22) 105 FOUQUET Florian 1902 [ ] FRA - France
27(24) 95  JOHANSSON Morgan Gunnar 1977 SWE - Sweden
28(41) 91  DUBOVY Jindrich 1993 [y CZE - Czech Republic
29(25) 86  ZECHMEISTER Richard 1975 (] AUT - Austria
3027) 79  KACAVENDA Uros 1984 CRO - Croatia
31(26) 77  DONKOV Samuil 1983 [ BUL - Bulgaria
32(29) 76  ALFERIN Andrei 1994 MDA - Republic of Moldova
33(28) 65 WALTER Robin 1009 [M™ GER - Germany
33(21) 65  REITZ Christian 1087 [ GER - Germany
35(37) 59  KURDZI Abdul-Aziz 2001 BLR - Belarus
36(33) 55 VENTA Kevin 1991 [ GER - Germany
36(30) 55 PETROV Dusko 1088 [N SRB - Serbia
38(43) 51  MACHAVARIANI Tsotne 1997 GEO - Georgia
39(32) 47  CALLAGHAN Kristian 1993 [E5J=4 GBR - Great Britain
40(35) 45 TORRACCHI Alessio 1007 [ TA - italy
41(35) 44  COSTA Joao 1964 [E POR - Portugal
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SIGURGEIRSSON Asgeir 1985
SCHWALD Michael 1992
KOPP Pavol 1978
KIROV Kiril 2000
KORAKAKIS Dionysios 1998
WOJTYNA Szymon 1995
KUCANA Arben 1967
STRAUTMANIS Lauris 1995
AAS Ole-Harald 1994
STAMENOV Kaloyan 2001
SAUCA Alexandru 1988
BORCHTCHEVSKI Uladzislau 1996
SOLOVEI Ihor 2000
SCHEJBAL Pavel 2000
KUSHNIROV Denys 1992
CEPER Joze 1997
POSAVEC Zeljko 1973
LANDER Per-Anders 1974
BALAZ Peter 1995
SANCHEZ Rafael 1974
ANTAL Balazs 1991
PETROV Alexander 1999
ERBS Ernests 1999
KADAGIDZE Levan 1984
BADARACCHI Mauro 1984
ERYIGIT Gokhan 1983
ARAKELYAN Norayr 1988
MOSULISHVILI Kako 2000
HOLDERRIED Matthias 1995
CARAPINHA Tiago Miguel 1994
KUDZI Vitali 1986
CHILIKOV Andrei 2001
SARAVALLI Simone 2000
HORODYNETS Maksym 1998
BILIUS Kestutis 1987
ZORGE Rihards 2000
PERIE Mathieu 1988
CVETKOVS Gvido 1996
IGITYAN Zaven 1999
DLUGOSZ Grzegorz 1995
DI MARTINO Dario 1995
KILIN Nikolai 1992
CINDRIC Vlado 1967
NAGY Laszlo 1970
DORTOMB Edouard 1999
LAMASHEVICH Yauheni 2000
KONDRASHIN Aleksandr 2001
MALDINI Federico Nilo 2001
KOSTUR Marek 1998

http://www.esc-shooting.org

ISL - Iceland
E GER - Germany
i SVK - Slovakia
[l BUL - Buigaria
GRE - Greece
g POL - Poland
[ ALB - Albania
[ LAT - Latvia
NOR - Norway
[l BUL - Buigaria
.] ROU - Romania
BLR - Belarus
[P UKR - Ukraine
E CZE - Czech Republic
[P UKR - Ukraine
E SLO - Slovenia
CRO - Croatia
SWE - Sweden
i SVK - Slovakia
ESP - Spain
= HUN - Hungary
E RUS - Russian Federation
[ LAT - Latvia
GEO - Georgia
'l CSEY

TUR - Turkey
- ARM - Armenia
GEO - Georgia
E GER - Germany
_ POR - Portugal
BLR - Belarus
E RUS - Russian Federation
B J A - ttaly
[P UKR - Ukraine
[ LTU - Lithuania
B LAT - Latvia

[ Bl FRA-France
B LAT - Latvia
- ARM - Armenia
[l POL - Poland
B B imA- ttaly

E RUS - Russian Federation
CRO - Croatia

= HUN - Hungary

[ Bl FRA-France

BLR - Belarus

E RUS - Russian Federation
B B A - ttaly

i SVK - Slovakia
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ROHAU Andrei

KRISTO Ante
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Carmelo
KARSTEDT Jan Luca
BRANKOVSKI Borjan
CELIC Leon Luka

EVANS Aedan David
JURASZ Kacper

KRSEK Krystof
GOURIANOV Anton
SVETLIK Pavel

ROSA Jakub Aleksander
KIHITOV Hlib

HONTA Dmytro
MATENCIO SOLER Sergio
PIWOWARSKI Tomasz
BUTKOVIC Borna
UZUNOV Georgi

MADER Jonathan Niklas
SAKOWSKI Patryk
AMANN Erik

BOSKOVIC Stanislav
FREIJE TORNEIRO Martin
AHLQVIST Isac Linus Alex
FILIP Lukas

COPAK Marek

GOMES SANTOS Licinio
MILLER James Andrew John
DIETHELM Dylan
VILDOMEC Jan

MILIWEK Oskar

STOJAK Saso
VASERMANIS Emils
LOETSCHER Sandro
TEHAN Tomas

IGLESIAS MOSQUERA David
CZAPLA Lukasz
MICKIEWICZ Waldemar Jan
NENOV Hristo

ISAKOV Mikhail

SINAGOF David
CODREAN Paul-Casian
KRAL Daniel

LIEBENS Bart

SANTOS Antonio Manuel

1997
1997
1977
2000
1996
1999
1997
1999
1999
1979
1985
2001
2000
2000
1997
2001
1999
1992
1999
1998
1981
1985
2001
2000
2002
2002
1980
2000
1993
2001
1997
1995
1995
1992
1989
1982
1982
1973
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1978
1966

BLR - Belarus

CRO - Croatia

ESP - Spain

E GER - Germany

= =4 MKD - The F.Y.R. of Macedonia
CRO - Croatia

% % GBR - Great Britain
g POL - Poland

E CZE - Czech Republic
E RUS - Russian Federation
E CZE - Czech Republic
[ POL - Poland

[P UKR - Ukraine

[P UKR - Ukraine

ESP - Spain

[l POL - Poland

CRO - Croatia

[l BUL - Buigaria

! GER - Germany
[l POL - Poland

E EST - Estonia

MNE - Montenegro
ESP - Spain

SWE - Sweden
i SVK - Slovakia

i SVK - Slovakia

_ POR - Portugal

=== GBR - Great Britain

ﬂ SUI - Switzerland
E CZE - Czech Republic
[l POL - Poland

E SLO - Slovenia
) LAT - Latvia

SUI - Switzerland
E CZE - Czech Republic
ESP - Spain

g POL - Poland

E=1== GBR - Great Britain

[ BUL - Buigaria

E RUS - Russian Federation
[ ISR - Israel

.] ROU - Romania

[ AUT - Austria

[l BEL - Belgium

_ POR - Portugal

Note: * - Quota place for Olympic Games
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